Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 109 Sale Date :01/10/2016

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A gent's Fila watch Est £30 - £50

2

Coins: A group of GB and world coinage,
to include a Charles II two pence (drilled) - Est £30 - £50

3

A small bag of costume jewellery

4

A small box of costume jewellery

5

A malachite bead necklace,
together with assorted other beads and costume jewellery - Est £20 - £30

6

A small bag of mostly silver jewellery,
to include brooches, Egyptian revival pendant etc - Est £20 - £30

7

A quantity of mostly modern enamel badges

8

A mixed lot of silver plated items,
including three piece teaset, spoons, other teawares etc - Est £40 - £60

9

A silver framed hand mirror,
date letter rubbed

10

A quantity of wristwatches (some a/f)

11

A quantity of wristwatches (some a/f)

12

A Scottish silver tablespoon, Edinburgh 1809,
another spoon and a set of six Arts & Crafts plated spoons - Est £15 - £20

13

A silver bangle and a small quantity of costume jewellery,
wristwatches etc

14

A group of American copper coins
and a set of Naval buttons - Est £25 - £30

15

A pair of silver plated serving dishes and covers
and two others similar

16

A Victorian silver knife and fork, by George Unite,
together with a silver handled glove hook and two modern silver handled cake knives - Est
£20 - £30

17

An impressive tanzanite and diamond dress ring,
set with three oval tanzanites within three row of diamonds, all set in 18ct white gold (diamonds
approximately 1.7ct and tanzanite approximately 3.6ct totals) - Est £2,500 - £3,000

18

A pair of diamond ear-studs,
approximately 1.2ct total, in 14ct white gold - Est £750 - £850
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19

A silver panel bracelet,
with scrolls of marcasite - Est £100 - £150

20

A pair of diamond ear-studs,
each of lozenge shape and set with diamonds in 10ct white gold - Est £400 - £500

21

An emerald and diamond set bracelet,
with twisted white gold links spaced by alternate emeralds and diamonds - Est £950 - £1,000

22

An amethyst line bracelet,
composed of oval amethyst to 10k gold mount - Est £200 - £300

23

An emerald and diamond necklace,
set to the front with ten oval emeralds within brilliant cut diamonds, to 18ct gold curb link
chain - Est £4,500 - £5,000

24

A diamond three stone ring,
the brilliant cut diamonds of approximately 1.45ct total, to white gold mount - Est £1,700 £1,800

25

A silver plated vesta,
decoration with car to either side - Est £40 - £60

26

A pair of silver Art Deco style ear-pendants,
set with opalite and marcasite - Est £30 - £40

27

A white metal snuff box,
with printed nude decoration, stamped 925 silver plate - Est £40 - £60

28

A silver bookmark,
stamped 925, with garnet set bat - Est £18 - £20

29

A silver brooch,
designed as two horses heads Est £15 - £20

30

A silver pin cushion,
stamped 925 and sterling, designed as a chair - Est £25 - £30

31

A silver needle case,
stamped sterling, with embossed decoration - Est £25 - £30

32

A diamond single stone ring,
the brilliant cut diamond of approximately 1.1ct claw set in 18ct white gold - Est £1,300 - £1,500

33

A single row of cultured pearls,
to ball clasp - Est £150 - £200

34

Asprey & Co: A small quantity of silver plated flatware
and others

35

A suite of Thai silver jewellery,
comprising collar necklace, bracelet and earrings - Est £15 - £20

36

An Edwardian 9ct gold brooch,
of open design, set with a circular ruby and seed pearls - Est £40 - £60

37

A citrine and enamel set stick pin,
to yellow metal setting - Est £30 - £40
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38

A rolled gold hinged bangle,
set with coloured pastes, together with a pendant on chain and pair of earrings - Est £20 - £30

39

A group of eleven silver brooches,
including an Art Deco style marcasite set bow, filigree and modernist examples - Est £40 - £60

40

A small single string of pearls
and a similar length string of coral beads - Est £40 - £50

41

A group of mostly modern cloisonne enamel jewellery

42

A two row pearl and polished bead necklace
and matching earrings, together with three pairs of silver earrings, silver locket, Murano glass
pendant etc - Est £20 - £30

43

A quantity of necklaces,
including silver and lapiz lazuli, silver and marcasite, turquoise and multi-gem set - Est £30 £50

44

A vintage Rolex Oyster Viceroy,
and steel and gold case, the dial signed and with Arabic markers - Est £600 - £1,000

45

Rolex: A steel cased Rolex pocket watch,
the signed dial with Arabic markers and subsidiary dial - Est £300 - £400

46

An American Purple Heart,
in fitted case

47

A modern Orion quartz wristwatch

48

A set of five continental spoons,
stamped 830, a sterling child's spoon, plated flatware etc

49

An Art Deco style silver plated cocktail shaker,
in the form of a lighthouse - Est £80 - £100

50

A Victorian style cranberry glass claret jug,
in the form of a cockerel, with plated mounts - Est £180 - £220

51

A modern shibyama magnifying glass Est £50 - £70

52

A pair of modern silver plated coasters Est £40 - £60

53

A silver plated cruet frame,
designed as a violin, with glass bottles - Est £50 - £70

54

A silver plated toast rack Est £15 - £20

55

A Christopher Dresser style teapot,
silver plated - Est £60 - £100

56

A pair of silver plated salts,
cast as frogs and shells, with gilt interior - Est £50 - £70
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57

A small lot of silver plated trophy cups

58

A silver plated cruet frame,
with cut glass bottles, together with a plated teaset and other silver plate

59

A box of assorted costume jewellery

60

A cased set of plated servers,
together with a oak cased canteen (incomplete)

61

Two silver trophy cups,
together with an egg cup, three piece cruet and pair of salts, goblet etc (various dates and
makers)

62

A 9ct gold St Christopher pendant,
together with a 9ct gold mounted jade pendant on chain - Est £60 - £100

63

A small lot of lighters,
pen knife etc

64

A 1940's silver hinged bangle
and assorted costume jewellery - Est £20 - £30

65

A 19th century gold, enamel and diamond mourning ring,
with five old cut diamonds with enamel borders, to 18ct gold mount - Est £100 - £150

66

A George III silver snuff box, London 1803,
with gilded interior and engine turned decoration - Est £180 - £220

67

An 18ct gold ring,
set with three circular sapphires within diamond points - Est £70 - £100

68

A 9ct geometrical gold ring Est £50 - £70

69

A 9ct gold wedding band Est £30 - £50

70

A 9ct gold Rotary wristwatch,
with shaped dial, stamped 375, to 9ct gold flexible bracelet strap - Est £120 - £160

71

A George V silver seal top spoon,
Sheffield 1910 - Est £40 - £50

72

A lady's silver cased fob watch,
with gilt highlights on a white enamel dial - Est £30 - £50

73

A pair of small silver topped jars, Birmingham 1925 Est £15 - £20

74

A pair of 9ct gold sapphire earrings,
a pair of pearl ear drops, silver bangle, Egyptian revival pendant etc - Est £40 - £60

75

A small quantity of mostly costume jewellery
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76

A mixed lot of silver plate,
to include candelabra, trays, cruet etc

77

A set of six George III silver teaspoons,
William Eley & William Fern, London 1815 - Est £50 - £100

78

Coins: A quantity of assorted British and World coins Est £20 - £40

79

A walking cane,
with Hampshire Regiment crest, together with a silver mounted walking stick

80

A silver cigarette case,
with gilded interior and canted corners - Est £40 - £60

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
81

A Black Forest style dumb waiter,
carved as a standing bear holding a tray - Est £300 - £400

82

Taxidermy: A full mount of a Rough Legged Buzzard,
labelled for Chas Jefferys, Naturalist, Tenby, in naturalistic setting - Est £120 - £150

83

Taxidermy: A mounted Hawfinch,
on branch, in naturalistic setting - Est £20 - £30

84

A wax portrait miniature
of Charles VII of France, in oak frame

85

A Chinese snuff bottle,
painted with birds amongst flowers and bamboo - Est £25 - £30

86

A Japanese netsuke,
carved as a frog on a nut - Est £25 - £30

87

A Japanese ivory netsuke,
carved as two women in traditional dress holding fans, with two character signature - Est £60 £100

88

A Japanese ivory netsuke,
carved as a scholar holding a staff and a smaller figure, with two character signature - Est
£60 - £100

89

A reproduction table top country house post box,
in the Victorian taste, hexagonal and with foliate decoration - Est £300 - £500

90

A pair of lobed and turned wood candlesticks,
with brass mounts - Est £30 - £50

91

A four division spice tower Est £40 - £60

92

A Black Forest tobacco jar and cover,
realistically modelled as a seated bear - Est £100 - £150

93

A 20th century Blue John vase Est £100 - £150
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94

A cold painted bronze stamp box,
realistically modelled as a chick - Est £60 - £100

95

A cold painted bronze thimble holder,
naturalistically modelled as a parakeet - Est £60 - £100

96

A cold painted bronze,
depicting two Arabian figures taking coffee on a carpet - Est £120 - £150

97

A cold painted bronze novelty figure,
depicting a female bather - Est £120 - £150

98

A bust of Queen Victoria Est £50 - £80

99

A cold painted bronze,
of a seated female on pillar - Est £120 - £150

100 A very large and heavy carved water buffalo
101 An 18th century Japanese watch case,
the lift top with pagoda shaped cover, with red and gilt decoration on a black ground, with later
barometer - Est £60 - £100

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
102 A Wade Walt Disney Productions Snow White figurine,
together with the matching seven dwarves - Est £200 - £300
103 A large and heavy cut glass bowl,
together with a Royal Brierley cruet and other glassware
104 A Royal Copenhagen 'Flowers of Copenhagen' bowl,
together with a Herend vase and a German vase
105 A mixed lot of china and glass,
including a pair of flower decorated bottles and covers, Wedgwood teapot, souvenir ware etc
106 A small group of china,
to include Beswick Beneagles Peregrine Falcon decanter

107 A pair of Edwardian glass baskets,
with flower decoration, together with two paperweights and a ship in a bottle - Est £20 - £30
108 A Chinese famille decorated vase,
together with a large pedestal bowl, Beswick animals (all a/f) and other china - Est £20 - £30
109 A Grafton 'Belvedere' tea service
110 A Paragon 'Tree of Kashmir' part service

111 A large Bodley meat plate
and a quantity of other plates, blue and white including Spode Copeland
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112 A 19th century teapot stand,
inset with a blue and white tile and another similar with continental town scene
113 A group of nine Lilliput Lane models
114 A group of nine Lilliput Lane models
115 A group of nine Lilliput Lane models
116 A pair of engraved glass decanters
and other glassware
117 A limited edition Spode Sumatra vase and cover
a similar plate and another Spode plate
118 A 20th century Chinese blue and white box and cover,
together with a ewer and cover and a large blue and white planter
119 A mixed lot of Oriental china,
to include pair of jars and covers, famille plates etc
120 Two Susie Cooper trios,
another pair of cups and saucers with matching sugar bowl and plate and a pin dish
121 Two Murano glass fish,
a sculptural dish with glass sweeties, three swans and a glass bowl
122 Twenty pieces of Olde Bristol Clarice Cliff dinnerwares
123 Two iridescent glass paperweights Est £30 - £50

124 A reproduction 'Wally Bird' tobacco jar,
in the style of Martin Brothers - Est £60 - £100
125 A boxed Edinburgh crystal vase,
together with a Selkirk glass paperweight
126 A mixed lot of cut glassware,
to include vases, sweet dish, glasses etc
127 A group of nine Royal Doulton figurines,
all from the Williamsburg Collection - Est £100 - £200

128 A large blue and white bottle vase,
painted with dogs and clouds - Est £130 - £150
129 A pair of Imari decorated plate,
of scalloped edge - Est £20 - £30
130 A Dresden style planter,
encrusted with flowers and with figure to the front - Est £40 - £60
131 A Dresden style easel back frame,
with cupid and flower decoration - Est £15 - £20
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132 A Majolica tureen and cover,
decorated with quail to the cover and frolicking rabbits around the base - Est £40 - £60
133 A cranberry glass biscuit barrel,
etched with fruiting vines, with plated mounts - Est £15 - £20
134 An Arts & Crafts style bowl,
decorated with a group of storks in grass - Est £20 - £30
135 A Art Deco style group of three ladies,
in nautical dress - Est £40 - £60
136 A Dresden style box and cover,
surmounted by two cherubs, with floral decoration - Est £15 - £20
137 A pair of flashed blue and clear glass tall vases 138 A Staffordshire style 'Nelson' jug,
together with a similar model of Napoleon and another of Gladstone - Est £20 - £30
139 A Staffordshire style boxing figural group
of Spring and Langan
140 A pair of Staffordshire style figural pastille burners,
depicting Victoria and Albert - Est £20 - £30
141 A Sevres style table top casket and cover,
with hunting scene on a blue ground - Est £50 -£80
142 A Victorian cranberry glass jug,
together with a blue glass jug, Webb blue glass mug and other glassware - Est £20 - £30
143 A group of five cut glass decanters

144 A mixed lot of glassware
145 A large Poole Pottery centre bowl,
together with a Crown Devon vase and dish, Royal Crown Derby plane etc - Est £20 - £30
146 A small group of Hummel and other figures
147 A pair of Japanese baluster vases and covers (1 a/f)
and another vase

148 A Beswick shire horse,
together with two Poole dolphins
149 A Denby 'Venice' coffee and dinner service Est £30 - £50
150 A Royal Doulton 'Sonnet' pattern dinner service Est £30 - £50
151 A very large model elephant, by Goebel (tusk restored) Est £40 - £60
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152 A large quantity of cut and other glasses,
to include wine glasses, tumblers, champagne saucers etc
153 A set of four Capo di Monte, Giuseppe Armani figurines,
boxed - Est £20 - £30
154 A pair of 19th century Samuel Alcock parian jugs,
together with a pair of small vases
155 A modern Moorcroft vase,
in the Peacock Parade pattern of squat shape, painted and impressed marks - Est £100 - £150
156 A Sylvac fruit bowl,
together with a matching jug, three other jugs and a bowl - Est £25 - £30
157 A pair of Royal Doulton candlesticks,
glazed in blue and mottled green, impressed marks - Est £20 - £30
158 A Royal Doulton vase,
of ovoid shape, with Art Nouveau style decoration, together with another similar vase - Est
£40 - £50
159 A Royal Doulton bowl,
together with a similar ashtray - Est £20 - £30
160 A Wedgwood black jasperware pedestal bowl,
together with a pair of golden lustre goblets, more Wedgwood and other china - Est £20 - £30

161 No lot

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
162 A quantity of Shakespeare fishing tackle catalogues,
and a small quantity of fishing booklets - Est £20 - £40
163 F Passey, Belgian, 20th century
A pair of river views, signed oil on canvas
164 Taezynski
A 1950 pencil signed print and posters and a book after Joan Miro

165 After D Maclise RA
A 19th century engraving of Noah's Sacrifice
166 Richard Simkin, British 1850-1926
Royal Engineer Officer, 1799, signed watercolour, together with ten other watercolour studies
of uniformed officers (8 framed, 3 unframed) - Est 400 - £600
167 Tim B Whitby
'Epinard', painting of a racehorse, on glass - Est £80 - £120
168 Giuseppe Ballesio, 19th century Italian School
Three Cardinals, oil on canvas, signed, Tivoli, Roma - Est £600 - £800
169 A vintage Tretchikoff print of the Balinese Girl
and other pictures and prints
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170 A 19th century coastal watercolour,
together with a group of framed prints
171 A framed Index to the Ordnance Survey of London
and a framed map of Hampshire - Est £15 - £20
172 After Reginald Barker
Three framed signed coloured prints - Est £20 £30
173 Henry Alken
A hunting scene, watercolour - Est £150 - £250
174 No lot
175 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
176 Three shelves of books,
to include military
177 Two boxes of ephemera,
to include the War Papers parts 1-60 plus the index in folders and photographs
178 Four shelves of books,
to include Enid Blyton and Arthur Rackham

179 No lot
180 A shelf of books of railway interest,
real and model books - Est £15 - £20

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
181 Stamps: A box stamp albums and stamps Est £20 - £30
182 Stamps: A quantity of presentation packs
and related postcards, in three albums
183 Stamps: A quantity of presentation packs
and related postcards 184 Postcards: Two boxes of assorted postcards,
approximately 800 - Est £40 - £60
185 Stamps: A folder of British Empire
and Commonwealth stamps (Cat £730) - Est £25 - £40
186 Stamps: A folder of British Empire
and Commonwealth stamps (Cat £1,120) - Est £35 - £50
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187 Stamps: A folder of British Empire
and Commonwealth stamps (Cat £1,610) - Est £50 - £75
188 Stamps: A folder of British Empire
and Commonwealth stamps (Cat 1,205) - Est £40 - £60
189 Stamps: A folder of British
and Commonwealth stamps (Cat £714) - Est £25 - £40
190 Stamps: Two boxes of assorted stamps
and stamp albums
191 Four sets of vintage darts
192 A reproduction enamelled Triumph Bonneville advertising sign
193 Postcards: An album of 72 Isle of Wight postcards Est £25 - £30
194 Postcards: A small album of 100 'Artist' postcards Est £25 - £30
195 Postcards: An album of 100 overseas postcards Est £30 - £50
196 Postcards: An album of approximately 200
vintage British cards - Est £30 - £50
197 Postcards: A small box of approximately 120 postcards,
USA and Canada and two souvenir folders - Est £40 - £60
198 Postcards: A box of approximately 80 South African cards Est £30 - £50

199 Postcards: An album of approximately 144
overseas postcards - Est £40 - £60
200 Postcards: A collection of 48 old Royalty postcards Est £20 - £30
201 Postcards: A box of approximately 600 British postcards Est £60 - £80
202 Postcards: A box of approximately 200 British postcards,
all over 100 years old - Est £80 - £100

203 Postcards: A bag of approximately 30 vintage shipping postcards Est £20 - £30
204 A quantity of brass and copper,
to include large copper and brass kettle, copper kettle, brass stamp box, brass candlestick
etc - Est £20 - £30
205 Postcards: Approximately 63 reproduction
British postcards
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206 Of Titanic interest: Two Bamforth & Co postcards,
both unused - Est £40 - £60
207 Stamps: GB, positional blocks 1976-1978 Est £30 - £50
208 Stamps: GB 1858 2d. Plate 12 Est £20 - £30
209 Stamps: GB 1874 5/- Plate Est £100 - £150
210 Stamps: GB Ed. VII 2/6 and 10/- (trimmed) Est £30 - £40
211 Stamps: GB 2/6 Seahorses x 2 Est £25 - £30
212 Stamps: Quantity of Chinese
including miniature sheets - Est £30 - £40
213 Stamps: GB including Regionals Est £20 - £30
214 Stamps: World mixture Est £20 - £30
215 Stamps: GB QV surface printed Est £60 - £80
216 A vintage Singer tailors dummy Est £30 - £40
217 A 'Melody Jo' banjo (a/f) Est £30 - £40

218 A child's accordian Est £15 - £20
219 A carved tribal drum Est £15 - £20
220 An early 20th century aneroid barometer,
in ropetwist frame
221 Stamps: A large box of stamp albums Est £30 - £50

222 Stamps: A box of loose stamps and album pages Est £20 - £30
223 Stamps: A shoe box of stamps,
stamps packets and stock cards - Est £20 - £30
224 Stamps: Two vintage stamp albums Est £20 - £30
225 Toys: Two trays of lineside model railway buildings,
together with a Scenic Railway Modelling book - Est £15 - £20
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226 Toys: A clockwork boxed tractor
and aTrix Construction Set - Est £15 - £20
227 A small writing case,
together with a jewellery box, other boxes, metalwares etc
228 Toys: A Rocket Meccano set
and a Stockton - Darlington book - Est £20 - £25
229 Toys: A tray of seven Days Gone By model cars
and others - Est £20 - £25
230 Toys: A Mainline diesel electric Manchester Regiment
and two Hornby GWR coaches - Est £30 - £40
231 Toys: A Trix Diesel electric 'Western Crusader'
and two Hornby GWR coaches (one Dublo) - Est £25 - £30
232 Toys: A box of Hornby 'Princess Royal'
and three coaches - Est £35 - £40
233 Toys: A Hitari boxed set Mini Cooper
radio controlled, with controller and charger - Est £25 - £30
234 Toys: A tray of GWR tank engine
and seven goods trucks - Est £20 - £25
235 A mixed lot,
to include spearhead, gilded box, metalwares etc
236 A cold painted bronze seagull
applied on a serpentine ashtray, together with a Tunbridgeware box and a crumb scoop, all in
a wicker hamper
237 An 18th century oak bible box,
with lift top and strapwork mounts - Est £60 - £100
238 A stained pine box,
with lift out tray

239 A set of brass Salter trade balance scales,
up to 1120 lbs - Est £50 - £80
240 A model cannon Est £40 - £60
241 A pair of wrought metal candlesticks,
together with an Eastern brass tray
242 A circular floor standing cue stand Est £20 - £30
243 Four mineral specimens,
comprising amethyst, quartz, iron pyrite and desert rose gypsum - Est £35 - £40
244 A pair of Carl Zeiss Jena 10 x 50w binoculars
and a similar pair 8 x 30w - Est £30 - £50
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245 A Salter Trade Spring Balance
No. 50T, to 100lb - Est £20 - £30
246 A WWI German brass shell case,
dated 1912 - Est £40 - £60
247 An old enamel bread bin
248 A set of Salter scales and weights
another and other scales
249 A mixed lot of tins
250 A small tin trunk containing various shell cases Est £20 - £40
251 A WWII German first aid box,
dated 1942 - Est £20 - £40
252 A WWII Sam Browne belt Est £20 - £40
253 A WWII Naval belt and holster,
dated 1943 - Est £20 - £40
254 A mixed lot of walking sticks
and shooting sticks
255 A pair of African carved busts,
together with lacquered boxes, brass pestle and mortar, hardstone boxes and a pair of
candlesticks
256 An Olympus camera and others
257 Stamps: A box of assorted stamps and covers
Est £30 - £40

258 A mixed lot,
to include brassware, bells, inkwell, gavel etc
259 A 20th century Japanese clock,
with two figures holding aloft the circular movement
260 Stamps: Two boxes of assorted stamps Est £30 - £50
261 A quantity of 1976 newspapers and football programmes
relating to Southampton football club, together with a quantity of OS and street maps - Est
£30 - £40

262 A Chinese soapstone 'boulder' brush holder,
and a similar vase with floral carving
263 An Oriental box,
decorated with phoenix and dragon, together with a carving of a palace door, two snuff bottles,
a netsuke and a brush/pen rest
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264 A Watts 'Premier' tie press
265 Of Hunting interest: A mid 20th century
Master of the Hunt riding coat - Est £30 - £50
266 A collection of Royal postcards and stamps
267 A heavily carved tribal wall mask,
with figural decoration
268 A model Japanese Zero airplane
269 A Victorian mantel clock,
with arched top, the dial signed J R Webster, Melbourne - Est £40 - £60
270 A Victorian walnut cased clock,
with arched top case enclosing white enamel dial with Roman markers - Est £50 - £100
271 Two leather cases and a hard suitcase
272 A small Chinese vase stand,
together with a small table with bobbin turned legs
273 A silver plated hip flask
and two others
274 A leather travelling case (interior a/f),
together with three vintage suitcases
275 A tin plate model of a red London double decker bus Est £20 - £30

276 A reproduction elephant 'mystery' clock Est £70 - £100
277 A small Scrimshaw style box,
decorated with a sailing ship - Est £40 - £60
278 Two modern perfume bottle caskets,
each with floral decoration and enclosing a pair of glass bottles - Est £20 - £30
279 A modern sculptural nude,
of a seated female - Est £15 - £20

280 A Tiffany style light fitting,
decorated with dragonflies - Est £100 - £150
281 A Bang & Olufson Beamaster 1900
282 A hard shell suitcase
283 A mixed lot of metalware,
to include candlesticks
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284 A cased Stroviols stringed phono fiddle
285 A walnut cased Smiths mantel clock,
two barometers, anniversary clock etc
286 A vintage Union flag
287 Stamps: An Improved stamp album
and another album
288 A vintage leather bag
289 A set of Brecknell Ltd scales
and assorted weights, together with a ships wheel nutcracke and a tie press
290 A brass framed 'port hole' wall mirror
291 A modern wheel barometer
292 A small lot of metalwares,
including candlestick, horse brasses, a barometer and clock
293 A large brass mounted timer
294 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include a very large key, ice bucket, candle holder, elephant, spoons etc
295 A very large brass kettle

296 A small quantity of old German pipes
297 A mahogany and inlaid jewellery box
298 A Victorian photograph album,
with Gothic style strapwork mounts - Est £25 - £40
299 A vintage enamel sign for Wills Cigarettes Est £200 - £300

300 A novelty plaster wall plaque,
of seven child's heads singing scales - Est £30 - £50
301 A small group of pocket knives,
together with two Oriental boxes and a 19th century snuff/tobacco box
302 A carved and stained wood owl
and a similar rabbit
303 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include large brass trivet, cast iron fire surround and a cast iron door stop - Est £20 - £40
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304 A carved wood donkey,
together with two carved wood birds
305 A mixed lot of metalwares,
to include copper coal scuttle, bellows, brass tray etc - Est £20 - £40
306 A quantity cigarette cards
and FDC's - Est £30 - £50
307 Two boxes of spectacles
308 Two Smiths brass cased carriage clocks

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
309 A large mahogany bookcase,
with stepped cornice over two rows of open shelves over a base fitted with similar
310 A 19th century walnut cased wall clock,
the enamel dial with Roman markers and scroll decoration - Est £150 - £200
311 A G Plan nest of tables,
the large circular glass topped table with three smaller - Est £20 - £25
312 A G Plan glass topped coffee table

313 A Victorian painted pine chest,
of two short over three long drawers - Est £20 - £30
314 A large oak drawer leaf dining table,
together with six oak and leather upholstered dining chairs - Est £450 - £500
315 A set of five Oriental style stacking footstools Est £40 - £60
316 A modern pine three drawer bedside chest Est £15 - £20

317 A retro teak sideboard,
with three drawers and four cupboard doors - Est £60 - £80
318 A reproduction sofa table,
with inlaid top over two real and two dummy drawers on outswept legs and casters
319 An early 20th century dressing table,
with swing plate over shelf and drawer, a larger drawer and turned legs - Est £40 - £60
320 A large pine cabinet, in the Victorian style,
the glazed top with a pair of doors flanked by single doors all over shaped base with three
drawers and cupboard doors - Est £300 - £400

321 A modern pine dressing table and stool Est £40 - £60
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322 A Georgian style chair back settee,
fully upholstered and with open arms and short legs - Est £100 - £120
323 A stripped pine rectangular kitchen table
324 A green painted table top/cupboard
325 A set of four Ercol Quaker high back chairs
326 A modern pine double wardrobe
327 An early 20th century oak sewing table,
with lift top and lined interior, on cabriole legs
328 A pine chest of two short and three long drawers
to bun feet
329 A pine corner cabinet,
with open shelves over cupboard door - Est £30 - £50
330 A reproduction dresser,
of small size, with shelved top, two drawers and cupboard doors to base
331 A Victorian button back chaise longue,
on cabriole legs - Est £100 - £200
332 A pine box,
with metal mount and brass plaque - Est £40 - £60
333 An oak monks bench,
with linenfold decoration - Est £40 - £60

334 A Chinese rosewood plant stand,
with square top and carved frieze decoration - Est £80 - £100
335 A pine and metal bound trunk,
with pull-out tray, carry handles and applied with brass plaque - Est £40 - £60
336 A pair of impressive ten branch glass chandeliers,
each with cut decoration and hung with faceted drops and swags (one a/f) - Est £300 - £500
337 A stained pine two door cupboard Est £50 - £80

338 A pine and iron bound trunk Est £40 - £60
339 A red painted two handled trunk -Disc
Est £40 - £60
340 A stripped pine bathroom cabinet,
with mirrored door and open shelves
341 Two Ercol Quaker chairs
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342 An early 20th century oak bookcase,
with leaded glass doors enclosing adjustable shelves, on low supports
343 A set of four oak dining chairs,
with drop-in seats and barleytwist supports
344 A white painted Lloyd Loom style chair
345 A modern pine desk,
with four drawers to each side
346 A 19th century side cabinet,
with single drawer over cupboard doors
347 A mahogany chest of drawers
348 A 19th century mahogany bombe chest,
with marble top, over two short and three long drawers
349 A 19th century mahogany bombe chest,
with two short over three long drawers
350 A 19th century continental washstand,
with lift top fitted to the interior with a mirror and marble lining, all over four drawers
351 A modern pine dresser,
narrow and with open shelf over drawer and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60
352 An oak Dutch style dresser,
with arched top over open shelves, drawer and cupboard door - Est £20 - £30
353 An oak Dutch style dresser,
with arched top over open shelves, drawer and cupboard door - Est £20 - £30

354 A set of three Edwardian side chairs,
together with a cane topped stool
355 An Edwardian inlaid wardrobe,
with mirrored door, another door enclosing shelves over two short and one long drawer - Est
£40 - £60
356 An Edwardian inlaid dressing table,
with oval mirror over two drawers, the base with four drawers - Est £40 - £60
357 An early 20th century firescreen
with needlework panel
358 An early 20th century chinoiserie style lacquered cabinet,
the glazed top enclosing adjustable shelves on a base with pad feet, all with gilded figural,
landscape and foliate decoration - Est £80 - £100

359 An Edwardian overmantel mirror,
with pierced frame and rectangular plate - Est £20 - £30
360 An oak gateleg table
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361 An oak open bookcase,
with pierced decoration
362 A Chinese style low cupboard,
with lift top and carved doors
363 A brass six branch chandelier light fitting
364 A pair of Edwardian side chairs
and another (3)
365 A Victorian mahogany 'top hat' chest of drawers,
with central drawer flanked by two short and one deep double drawer, all over three long
drawers, between half pilasters - Est £180 - £220

366 A reproduction elbow chair,
with carved frame, upholstered back, arms and seat and cabriole legs - Est £30 - £50
367 A mahogany dressing table,
serpentine fronted and with oval mirror - Est £20 - £30
368 A Georgian mahogany chest,
straight fronted and with three long drawers to shaped feet - Est £60 - £100
369 An early 20th century tub type chair

370 A 20th century mahogany bookcase,
with glazed doors, enclosing two rows of shelves and bracket feet (one panel of glass a/f)
371 A set of eight Edwardian mahogany high back dining chairs
including two carvers - Est £80 - £120
372 A 19th century rosewood polescreen,
with adjustable oval framed tapestry, to three legs - Est £20 - £40
373 A Lloyd Loom style linen basket

374 A white painted five drawer chest,
together with another with two drawers and cupboard door
375 A carved and upholstered part salon suite,
comprising two single chairs and a carver chair - Est £40 - £60
376 A demi-lune hall table,
on tapering legs
377 A four drawer table top cabinet
378 A reproduction blackamoor figural stick stand,
the figure holding a serpent - Est £300 - £400
379 A reproduction mahogany nest of tables,
with glass and leather inset tops
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380 A brass framed triple dressing table mirror
381 An Eastern octagonal work table,
heavily inlaid with shell and mother of pearl in geometric designs, the top lifting to a lined
interior
382 An oak two tier coffee table,
with drawer to one side
383 A marble topped coffee table
384 A reproduction walnut finish pot cupboard
and another pot cupboard

385 A 1930's walnut four drawer chest
386 A low mahogany open bookcase
387 An oak drawer leaf refectory style table,
with heavy bulbous legs, with four matching chairs - Est £30 - £50
388 A mahogany Sutherland table Est £20 - £30

389 An oak cabinet,
with glazed leaded door enclosing shelves - Est £40 - £60
390 An oak two door cabinet,
with leaded glass doors on barleytwist supports - Est £50 - £60
391 An oak standard lamp
392 A marble topped coffee table Est £20 - £30

393 A walnut finish mirror
394 A pine framed wall mirror,
together with a triple dressing table mirror
395 A pair of Edwardian elbow chairs,
with harebell carving to splat and padded seat - Est £30 - £40
396 A pair of Edwardian side chairs,
with pierced splats and padded seat - Est £20 - £30
397 An Eastern folding table,
with heavy and elaborate brass top - Est £30 - £40
398 A mahogany and crossbanded Pembroke style table,
with one real and one dummy drawer - Est £60 - £100
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399 A large brass finish standard lamp
400 A floor standing corner cabinet,
with curved glass door and inlaid decoration - Est £30 - £40
401 A reproduction nest of tables,
with large circular table and four segmented tables underneath
402 A modern pine circular table,
with two chairs
403 A brass finish table lamp
and another, with shades
404 A Victorian oak hall chair,
in the Gothic style - Est £20 - £25
405 An Arts & Crafts wall mirror,
the frame with bulrushes and lilypad decoration - Est £15 - £20
406 A mahogany stick stand,
with six divisions over drip tray - Est £30 - £50
407 An early 20th century oak cased grandmother clock,
with arched top, the dial signed Bentima - Est £30 - £50
408 An oval topped two tier table,
a magazine rack and another table
409 A Victorian Chesterfield sofa,
upholstered in floral fabric - Est £80 - £120
410 An Edwardian carved oak bookcase,
with single glazed door flanked by four shelves to each side, on plinth base - Est £60 - £80

411 A modern leather button back armchair Est £40 - £60
412 An early 20th century carved oak cabinet,
with open shelf and cupboard door all over shelves, drawer and cupboard doors, with
elaborate leaf and scroll carving *labelled for James Howell & Co, Cardiff Est £150 - £200
413 An Edwardian upholstered armchair Est £40 - £60
414 An Edwardian mahogany shield back elbow chair Est £20 - £40
415 An oak effect corner cupboard,
with carved frieze top, over two leaded glass doors and two cupboard doors on bun feet - Est
£20 - £40
416 An Edwardian mahogany adjustable piano stool,
with embroidered top - Est £40 - £60
417 A heavily carved three tier open etagere,
with leaf carved supports - Est £80 - £100
01 October 2016

Page 22 of 24

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 109 Sale Date :01/10/2016

418 An oak cupboard with two drawers
over cupboard doors
419 An oak sideboard,
with two drawers and cupboard doors
420 An oak wardrobe,
of small size, with rail and labelled shelves
421 An oak gateleg table
422 No lot

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
423 A small quantity of tools,
to include brace, small hacksaw etc
424 A pair of acorn gate finials
425 A painted pine tool box Est £30 - £50
426 A painted pine metal bound box Est £30 - £50

427 A wrought iron and marble topped garden table
428 A set of six wrought metal and canework
folding garden chairs - Est £30 - £50
429 A large Stanley Bostitch nail gun Est £30 - £50
430 A ships pulley block
and another - Est £20 - £30

431 A reconstituted stone bird bath
432 A reconstituted stone garden figure
of a Victorian lady
433 A pair of metal bench ends
434 A vintage pub sign 'The Old Coach House' Est £100 - £200

435 An Erdinger advertising 'A' frame sign
436 Two vintage Ping golf putters
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437 No lot
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